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000052493 Electrical Servic 0 03/04/2025

34968 SFR 765 02/22/2017

34853 SFR 2,003 01/18/2017

2019HX Base Yr

2728 SW CYPRESS LAKE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 09 09

0900 01 5,991 151.3200 181.58 1,087,846 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 4440

BAS 3,848 100 3,848 649,810

FCP 240 25 60 10,132

FGR 1,200 55 660 111,454

FOP 198 30 59 9,963

FOP 954 30 286 48,297

FSP 1,216 40 486 82,071

FUS 592 100 592 99,970

8,248 5,9911,011,697

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N44 W38 U4L4 W24 N10 W10 S22 W5 S20 E5 S6 S10
E26 S5 E32 N5 E18 $
FSP=[ORIG=0,-44] N20 W66 S16 E24 D4R4 E38 $
FGR=[ORIG=-99,-64] N12 E3 N14 W3 N3 W12 W18 S37 E7 S3 E16 N3
E7 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-76,-10] W10 S21 E35 S2 E34 N2 E17 N11 W18 S5 W32
N5 W26 N10 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-90] N37 W16 S37 E16 $
FCP=[ORIG=-111,-93] N15 W16 S15 E16 $
FOP=[ORIG=-66,-58] N6 W33 S6 E33 $
.

BAS
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5.7

24
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8

FOP
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17
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5

32
5
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10

FUS 37

16

37

16

FCP 15

16

15

16

FOP 6
33

6 33

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 40,164.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 80,328

82,328

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 166.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 46,646

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 120

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 169.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 760,500
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2019HX Base Yr

2728 SW CYPRESS LAKE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 60
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

8600 01 3,110 57.2850 16.04 49,884 2018 2018 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

2 BARNS  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,880 100 2,880 43,885

UCP 1,152 20 230 3,505

4,032 3,110 47,390

BAS= W60 UCP= W24 S48 E24 N48$ S48 E60 N48$.

BAS

60

48

60

48UCP

24

48

24

48

0


